
4.00

7.00

SMALL BITES 

Dublin Bay Creamy Chowder

with Guinness soda bread

Soup Of The Day

with Guinness soda bread  

Christmas Sandwich of the day 

Italian Sharing Platter 

Cured meats, dips & fine cheese 

For 2pax 16 

6.00

10.50

Rainbow Salad Quinoa 

with sugar snaps, pomegranate seeds, kale 

and pickled golden beetroot, feta cheese, 

crushed walnut 

(v)

Grilled Marinated Cornfed Chicken 

with caeser salad, pancetta crumb and our 

own special garlic dressing 

Sweet and Spicy Chicken Wings 

10 wings accompanied by blue cheese dip

Chilli & garlic Gambas prawns 

Served with crunchy sourdough 

Vegetable and Spinach Pakora

Served with lime and ginger mayonnaise

(v)

PIZZAS

Spanish Parma Ham 

with tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella and basil 

oil 

Four Cheese Pizza 

with truffle oil

(V)

12.50

FROM THE GRILL

Chargrilled Angus Rib Eye Steak

with Café de Paris butter, salt and vinegar 

onion rings and hand cut chips

Pan Seared Salmon 

with shrimp lemon and caper burnt butter, 

champ potato and baby greens

Beer Battered Fish Haddock 

with chunky hand cut chips, homemade

lime and caper tartare sauce

8oz Beef Burger 

with house pickle, fresh tomato, truffle 

mayo, caramelised onion, jalapeno cheddar 

cheese on a brioche bun

Braised Beef Short Rib 
champ potato ,steamed vegetables and red wine jus
(GF)

Grilled Cornfed Chicken Supreme 
Ramansco broccoli, fondant potatoes, pancetta, pearl 
onions & beef jus
(GF)

Handmade Mushroom Truffle Tortellini 

basil & mushroom cream to finish 

Gastro Menu

7.00

10.00

24.00

14.95

14.50

14.95

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips 

with sea salt and herb seasoning

Parmesan Truffle Chips

hand cut chips, parmesan, drizzled in 

truffle oil

Housemade side salad

oil olive dressing 

Steamed Mixed Vegetable

Seasonal choice 

12.95

DESSERTS 

Steamed Christmas Plum Pudding

Topped with brandy butter and vanilla bean ice 

cream

Eton mess Christmas style 

With berries and strawberry ice – cream 

Ginger Baileys Cheesecake 

Accompanied with coconut ice cream 

Tenters ice cream sundae

With handmade syrups 

6.00

16.50

9.00

14.00

9.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

9.00

11.00

TENTERS GASTRO PIES RANGE

Chef s  P i e  o f  the  day

Ch i c ken,  w i l d  mushroom,  l eek  topped  w i th  a  f l aky  pa s t r y  

Beef  Ragou t  &  r oas ted  vegetab le s  i n  a  r ed  w ine  ju s  t opped  

w i th  a  bu t te r  f l aky  pa s t r y  

Ac companied  by  a  s i de  s a l ad  

€11

8.00


