TENTERS GASTROPUB

Gastro Menu

SMALL BITES	
Dublin Bay Creamy Chowder with Guinness soda bread	7.00
Soup Of The Day with Guinness soda bread	6.00
Christmas Sandwich of the day	9.00
Italian Sharing Platter Cured meats, dips & fine cheese For 2pax 16	9.00
Rainbow Salad Quinoa with sugar snaps, pomegranate seeds, kale and pickled golden beetroot, feta cheese, crushed walnut (v)	10.00
Grilled Marinated Cornfed Chicken with caeser salad, pancetta crumb and our own special garlic dressing	10.50
Sweet and Spicy Chicken Wings 10 wings accompanied by blue cheese dip	9.00
Chilli & garlic Gambas prawns Served with crunchy sourdough	8.00
Vegetable and Spinach Pakora Served with lime and ginger mayonnaise (v)	7.00
PIZZAS	
Spanish Parma Ham with tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella and basil oil	12.50
Four Cheese Pizza with truffle oil (V)	11.00
SIDES	
Hand Cut Chips with sea salt and herb seasoning	4.00
Parmesan Truffle Chips hand cut chips, parmesan, drizzled in truffle oil	5.00
Housemade side salad oil olive dressing	4.00
Steamed Mixed Vegetable	4.00

Seasonal choice

F	RO.	мт	ΗE	GRI	LL

Chargrilled Angus Rib Eye Steak with Café de Paris butter, salt and vinegar onion rings and hand cut chips	24.00
Pan Seared Salmon with shrimp lemon and caper burnt butter, champ potato and baby greens	16.50
Beer Battered Fish Haddock with chunky hand cut chips, homemade lime and caper tartare sauce	14.50
8oz Beef Burger with house pickle, fresh tomato, truffle mayo, caramelised onion, jalapeno cheddar	14.95
cheese on a brioche bun Braised Beef Short Rib	14.95
champ potato ,steamed vegetables and red wine jus	14.00
Grilled Cornfed Chicken Supreme Ramansco broccoli, fondant potatoes, pancetta, pearl onions & beef jus (GF)	12.95
Handmade Mushroom Truffle Tortellini basil & mushroom cream to finish	

TENTERS GASTRO PIES RANGE

Chefs Pie of the day

Chicken, wild mushroom, leek topped with a flaky pastry

Beef Ragout & roasted vegetables in a red wine jus topped with a butter flaky pastry

Accompanied by a side salad

€11

DESSERTS 6.00

Steamed Christmas Plum Pudding Topped with brandy butter and vanilla bean ice cream

Eton mess Christmas style With berries and strawberry ice - cream

Ginger Baileys Cheesecake Accompanied with coconut ice cream

Tenters ice cream sundae With handmade syrups

